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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of TEHSILDAR/ CONSOLIDATION OFFICER/ HILL

TORRENT OFFICER/ READER TO MEMBERS BOARD OF REVENUE (BS-16)

IN THE PUNJAB REVENUE DEPARTMENT.

SERIAL/APP.  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT
1/44465005 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAROON TAHIR LAHORE

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

2/44410020 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NASEEM NANKANA SAHIB
MUHAMMAD NASEEM AKHTAR

3/44463122 WAQAS ASHRAF LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

4/44417751 FURQAN AFZAL KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

5/44459200 FAIZAN ASLAM SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM ANJUM

6/44415546 MANZOOR UL HAQUE SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

7/44458040 MUHAMMAD ZAHID RAZAQ GILL PAKPATTAN
MUHAMMAD RAZAQ GILL

8/44484351 ABDULLAH BIN MASOOD M. GARH
MASOOD-UD-DIN AHMAD

9/44403402 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MALIK BHAKKAR
SHER MUHAMMAD

10/44414386 MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

11/44411095 SAJJAD ALI OKARA
MUHAMMAD YAR BHATTI

12/44419216 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ LODHRAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM
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13/44441969 HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED FAISALABAD
HAFIZ MUNIR AHMED

14/44423890 RANA MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD MANSHA

15/44432002 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

16/44442320 AHSAN SHAHZAD HERL SARGODHA
ALLAH YAR HERL

17/44416453 ALl ABBAS JHANG
MEHR KHUDA BAKHSH

18/44464407 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF PAKPATTAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR

19/44426709 SHAJI DARAIN GUJRANWALA
CHOUDHRY MUHAMMAD RAFI DARAIN

20/44461598 ZAIGHUM WAQQAS SARGODHA
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

21/44499726 WASEEM YAZDANI FAISALABAD
GHULAM YAZDANI

22/44427232 M.ADEEL ZUBAIR WATTOO SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO

23/44428286 ANEES LATIF GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD LATIF

24/44453314 NAVEED ZUBAIR WATTOO SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR WATTOO

25/44462712 WAQAS AKRAM LAHORE
MOHAMMAD AKRAM

26/44480685 MUHAMMAD TAHSEEN SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD AMEEN

27/44434022 ANEES UR REHMAN PAKPATTAN
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

28/44407478 IMRAN ABBAS SAHIWAL
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

29/44406108 BABAR ISLAM RAWALPINDI
GHULAM MUKHTAR MALIK

30/44474572 UMAR MEHMOOD BARYAR SIALKOT

CH MAHMOOD AHMAD
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31/44408117

32/44446094

33/44423952

34/44488509

35/44436722

36/444101588

37/44457477

38/44461595

39/44408141

40/44415834

41/44443879

42/44432379

43/44440681

44/44406223

45/44400131

46/44441541

47/44403799

48/44482875

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ASIF HAYAT KHAN
FAIZ ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI
ISHTIAQ AHMAD

ATIF MEHMOOD
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

ZUNAIR AHMER
YOUSAF HAROON AHMED

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN DOGAR
MUHABBAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL AZAM
MUHAMMAD AZAM

ALl ZOHAIB
MUHAMMAD KHALID

UMER ABDULLAH AL-JOZI
MUHAMMAD MUAWIA ADEEB

KANWAR MUHAMMAD AYYAN
SHER MUHAMMAD

QAMMAR ABBAS
ASGHAR ALI

ASIM PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

MALIK HASSAN ISHTIAQ
MALIK ISHTIAQ ALI

MUHAMMAD SALMAN WAJID
SYED WAJID ALI

MALIK ABU BAKR
MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

USMAN AHMAD
BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
GHULAM MOHAY-UD-DIN

KHUSHBA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN

ASAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

DOMICILE

BHAKKAR

KASUR

M.B.DIN

SIALKOT

NANKANA SAHIB

SIALKOT

KASUR

MULTAN

LAHORE

SARGODHA

GUJRAT

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

M. GARH

LAHORE

LAHORE
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SERIAL/APP.
NO.

49/44407551

50/44453604

51/44427939

52/44459645

53/44470603

54/44416026

55/44449516

56/44426010

57/44418553

58/44428600

59/44418813

60/44460430

61/44435758

62/44432478

63/44458514

64/44478315

65/44400328

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

RASHID MAJEED
ABDUAL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAHMAN
MURTAZA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ALLAH DITTA

AUN ABBAS
ZIA AHMED

USMAN ALI
FAZAL KAREEM

ABDUL BASIT
SANAULLAH

ASGHAR HAIDER ABBAS
KIFAYAT HUSSAIN KHAN

AHMED SHABRAIZ
GHULAM HUSSAIN

SIKANDAR SHEHZAD
IMTIAZ AHMED

FIDA HUSSAIN AATAF
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

ABU SAFYAN
AMANAT ALI

RAFIQ AHMAD
BASHIR AHMAD

TALAT HUSSAIN
KHALID MEHMOOD

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN
RESHAM DAD

MUHAMMAD ZAID
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

KAMRAN MUSHTAQ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD BAJWA

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

ASIF MEHBOOB
MEHBOOB ELAHI

DOMICILE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

HAFIZABAD

SAHIWAL

KASUR

LAYYAH

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

ATTOCK

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA
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66/44411179 NOMAN IQBAL LAHORE
CHARLAS IQBAL
67/44450607 KASHEF AHMAD NAROWAL
IHSAN ULLAH
68/44406771 TAIMOOR MANZOOR SHEIKHUPURA

MANZOOR MASIH

Note:- The above result/recommendations are provisional subject to final
outcome of Writ Petition N0.16465/2021 filed by Muhammad Saeed
S/o Sher Muhammad vide orders dated 28-10-2021 of the Hon'ble
Lahore High Court, Multan Bench, Multan.

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 18-05-2022
CASE NO. 45-RH-2020



